

FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT

IONE BAND OF MIWOK INDIANS

228.04-ACRE FEE-TO-TRUST LAND TRANSFER AND CASINO PROJECT AMADOR COUNTY, CA

APPENDICES VOLUME III

FEBRUARY 2009

Lead Agency:

U.S. Department of the Interior Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region Office 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846



FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT

IONE BAND OF MIWOK INDIANS

228.04-ACRE FEE-TO-TRUST LAND TRANSFER AND CASINO PROJECT AMADOR COUNTY, CA

APPENDICES VOLUME III

FEBRUARY 2009

Lead Agency:

U.S. Department of the Interior Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region Office 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846





FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT

IONE BAND OF MIWOK INDIANS

228.04-ACRE FEE-TO-TRUST LAND TRANSFER AND CASINO PROJECT AMADOR COUNTY, CA

APPENDICES VOLUME III

FEBRUARY 2009

Lead Agency:

U.S. Department of the Interior Bureau of Indian Affairs Pacific Region Office 2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2820 Sacramento, CA 95825-1846



Prepared By:

Analytical Environmental Services 1801 7th Street, Suite 100 Sacramento, CA 95811 (916) 447-3479 www.analyticalcorp.com

